SF20180R3 — November 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Meet Plug Load Control requirements
faster than ever.
PT26352SCCT, PT26352CD, PT5362SCCH, PT5362CD
PlugTail® devices and connectors mean that device installation is the same
regardless of skill level of the installer. The UL-Listed connectors are keyed
to ensure proper wiring installation into each receptacle. The connector
simply snaps into the back of the device – no fussing with wires, stripping,

PlugTail® Heavy-Duty Spec Grade
Plug Load Controllable Receptacles
 Ordering Information (continued)
Half-Controlled TR PlugTail® Deco Receptacles
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Con�g.
PTTR26262SCCTBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
PTTR26262SCCTGRY 15A 125V Grey 5-15R
PTTR26262SCCTI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
PTTR26262SCCTLA 15A 125V Lt. Almond 5-15R
PTTR26262SCCTW 15A 125V White 5-15R
PTTR26262SCCTGN 15A 125V Green 5-15R
PTTR26362SCCTBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
PTTR26362SCCTGRY 20A 125V Grey 5-20R
PTTR26362SCCTI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
PTTR26362SCCTLA 20A 125V Lt. Almond 5-20R
PTTR26362SCCTW 20A 125V White 5-20R
PTTR26362SCCTGN 20A 125V Green 5-20R
Half-Controlled PlugTail® Deco Receptacles
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Con�g.
PT26252SCCTBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
PT26252SCCTGRY 15A 125V Grey 5-15R
PT26252SCCTI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
PT26252SCCTLA 15A 125V Lt. Almond 5-15R
PT26252SCCTW 15A 125V White 5-15R
PT26252SCCTGN 15A 125V Green 5-15R
PT26352SCCTBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
PT26352SCCTGRY 20A 125V Grey 5-20R
PT26352SCCTI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
PT26352SCCTLA 20A 125V Lt. Almond 5-20R
PT26352SCCTW 20A 125V White 5-20R
PT26352SCCTGN 20A 125V Green 5-20R
Dual-Controlled TR PlugTail® Deco Receptacles
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Con�g.
PTTR26262CD 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
PTTR26262CDBK      15A 125V Black 5-15R
PTTR26262CDGRY 15A 125V Grey 5-15R
PTTR26262CDI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
PTTR26262CDLA 15A 125V Lt. Almond 5-15R
PTTR26262CDW 15A 125V White 5-15R
PTTR26262CDGN 15A 125V Green 5-15R
PTTR26362CD 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
PTTR26362CDBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
PTTR26362CDGRY 20A 125V Grey 5-20R
PTTR26362CDI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
PTTR26362CDLA 20A 125V Lt. Almond 5-20R
PTTR26362CDW 20A 125V White 5-20R
PTTR26362CDGN 20A 125V Green 5-20R
Dual-Controlled PlugTail® Deco Receptacles
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Con�g.

PlugTail® Heavy-Duty Spec Grade
Plug Load Controllable Receptacles
Ordering Information (continued)
PlugTail® Connectors – Right Angle
Catalog Number Wire Type Length
PTRA6STR #12 AWG Stranded 6 inches
PTRA6SOL #12 AWG Solid 6 inches
PTRA6STRBP
#12 AWG Stranded
with push-in connector
6 inches
PTRA6SOLBP
#12 AWG Solid
with push-in connector
6 inches
For more information on these and other P&S products refer to our catalog or visit our website.
Half-Controlled TR PlugTail® Duplex Receptacles
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Con�g.
PTTR5262SCCH 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
PTTR5262SCCHBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
PTTR5262SCCHGRY 15A 125V Grey 5-15R
PTTR5262SCCHI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
PTTR5262SCCHLA 15A 125V Lt. Almond 5-15R
PTTR5262SCCHW 15A 125V White 5-15R
PTTR5262SCCHGN 15A 125V Green 5-15R
PTTR5362SCCH 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
PTTR5362SCCHBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
PTTR5362SCCHGRY 20A 125V Grey 5-20R
PTTR5362SCCHI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
PTTR5362SCCHLA 20A 125V Lt. Almond 5-20R
PTTR5362SCCHW 20A 125V White 5-20R
PTTR5362SCCHGN 20A 125V Green 5-20R
Half-Controlled PlugTail® Duplex Receptacles
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Con�g.
PT5262SCCH 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
PT5262SCCHBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
PT5262SCCHGRY 15A 125V Grey 5-15R
PT5262SCCHI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
PT5262SCCHLA 15A 125V Lt. Almond 5-15R
PT5262SCCHW 15A 125V White 5-15R
PT5262SCCHGN 15A 125V Green 5-15R
PT5362SCCH 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
PT5362SCCHBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
PT5362SCCHGRY 20A 125V Grey 5-20R
PT5362SCCHI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
PT5362SCCHLA 20A 125V Lt. Almond 5-20R
PT5362SCCHW 20A 125V White 5-20R
PT5362SCCHGN 20A 125V Green 5-20R
PTRA6STR PTRA6STRBP PTRA6STRG
1.125"
6.375"
Dual-Controlled TR PlugTail® Duplex Receptacles
Catalog Number Ratings Color
NEMA
Con�g.
PTTR5262CD 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
PTTR5262CDBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
PTTR5262CDGRY 15A 125V Grey 5-15R
PTTR5262CDI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
PTTR5262CDLA 15A 125V Lt. Almond 5-15R
PTTR5262CDW 15A 125V White 5-15R
PTTR5262CDGN 15A 125V Green 5-15R
PTTR5362CD 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
PTTR5362CDBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
PTTR5362CDGRY 20A 125V Grey 5-20R
PTTR5362CDI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
PTTR5362CDLA 20A 125V Lt. Almond 5-20R
PTTR5362CDW 20A 125V White 5-20R
PTTR5362CDGN 20A 125V Green 5-20R